2013 Home School Nationals
Springfield, MO - 5/10/2013 to 5/11/2013

Individual Race Results

Male — 14 and Under



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO
Male — 14 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13

Place Name Team Seed Finals  H#
1 327 Stewart, Kyren Feast 11.60 12.33 1
2 273 Campbell, Shakur FCA Knights 11.77 1281 1
3 353  Boehlje, Nathaniel lllinois Crusaders 12.20 12.84 1
4 471 Delsol, Curtis LCA Chargers 13.31 13.45 2
5 591 Stovall, Azariah Somo Rush 13.08 13.63 1
6 190 Lobdell, Hunter Christ Prep, KC 13.05 13.78 1
7 334 | Metzger, Daniel Heartland School 12.72 13.91 1
8 162 Dallimore, Christo Christ Prep, KC 13.61 14.18 2
9 294 Simmons, Aaron FCA Knights 13.40 14.20 2

10 366 Sink, Ethan Illinois Crusaders 13.38 14.30 2
11 356 Gutfeldt, Peter Illinois Crusaders 13.21 14.57 2
12 202 Roberts, Evan Christ Prep, KC 13.61 14.67 2
13 609 @ Balsters, Bradley Springfield Knights 13.96 1480 2
14 185 Lading, Zackary Christ Prep, KC 14.02 1486 3
15 271 Brauninger, Peter FCA Knights 14.02 1535 2
16 103 Lingner, Andrew Branson Area 15.87 3
17 480 Hoffeditz, Zac LCA Chargers 16.30 16.12 3
18 398 Aeschilman, Nathan KC East 15.00 16.77 3



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO
Male — 14 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13

Place Name Team Seed Finals  H#
1 327 Stewart, Kyren Feast 23.92 24.58 1
2 273 Campbell, Shakur FCA Knights 24.90 25.48 1
3 | 424 Robinson, Elijah KC East 27.20 27.15 1
4 469 Compton,J.T. LCA Chargers 26.84 27.40 1
5 471 Delsol, Curtis LCA Chargers 27.67 3
6 190 Lobdell, Hunter Christ Prep, KC 28.05 27.70 2
7 334 | Metzger, Daniel Heartland School 29.78 27.80 2
8 526 Ginsterblum, Nate Oklahoma City 28.00 27.87 1
9 616  Poe, lan Springfield Knights 28.52 2832 2
10 294 Simmons, Aaron FCA Knights 28.00 28.79 2
11 372 | Williams, Jayston Illinois Crusaders 27.40 29.07 1
12 185 Lading, Zackary Christ Prep, KC 30.28 29.42 2
13 487 Myers, Kaegan LCA Chargers 29.47 3
14 356 Gutfeldt, Peter Illinois Crusaders 29.29 29.64 2
15 272 Brock, Joseph FCA Knights 30.80 3046 2
16 361 Johnson, Jesse Illinois Crusaders 27.90 30.59 1
17 578 | Edney, Ryan Somo Rush 31.29 3
18 202 Roberts, Evan Christ Prep, KC 36.16 31.37 3
19 472 Delsol, Raphael LCA Chargers 33.50 3437 3

-- 625 Wilder, Jonny Springfield Knights 27.30 NT 1

-- 574 Coss, Micah Somo Rush 33.52 NT 3

-- 398 Aeschilman, Nathan KC East 30.00 NT 2

-- 478 Hargrave, Christian LCA Chargers 31.83 NT 3



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 14 and Under

Place
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353
415
471
372
181
359
625
162
366
609
478
202
398

Name

Boehlje, Nathaniel
Morrison, Evan
Delsol, Curtis
Williams, Jayston
Grubbs, Tony
Isaacs, Anson
Wilder, Jonny
Dallimore, Christo
Sink, Ethan
Balsters, Bradley
Hargrave, Christian
Roberts, Evan
Aeschilman, Nathan

Team

Illinois Crusaders
KC East

LCA Chargers
Illinois Crusaders
Christ Prep, KC
Illinois Crusaders
Springfield Knights
Christ Prep, KC
Illinois Crusaders
Springfield Knights
LCA Chargers
Christ Prep, KC

KC East

Seed
58.70
58.00

01:03.00
01:02.00
01:07.90
01:02.02
01:03.00
01:05.30
01:08.30
01:12.00

01:10.00

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Finals H#
59.95
01:00.63
01:03.56
01:03.82
01:05.46
01:05.74
01:05.97
01:06.09
01:09.08
01:09.46
01:10.68
01:10.85
01:12.62
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212
158
413
434
359
365
625
174
505
217
180
435
489
295

Name

Unruh, Braydon
Brown, Andrew
Jones, Noah
Webster, Kellen
Isaacs, Anson
Piszczek, Ethan
Wilder, Jonny
Fleming, Nathan
Wilson, Sam
Yurosko, Jake
Grubbs, John
Yount, Braedon
Penner, Michael
Weirsma, Ryne

Team

Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
KC East

KC East

Illinois Crusaders
Illinois Crusaders
Springfield Knights
Christ Prep, KC
LCA Chargers
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
KC East

LCA Chargers
FCA Knights

Seed
02:26.00
02:26.00
02:20.00

02:25.0
02:44.00
02:35.00
02:34.97
02:31.00
02:50.00
02:35.00

02:38.0
02:30.00
03:10.00
03:30.00

Finals
02:23.45
02:25.35
02:30.62
02:31.77
02:33.11
02:34.34
02:34.51
02:36.79
02:36.91
02:37.49

x02:39.66
02:54.10
03:07.31
03:11.58



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 14 and Under

Place
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328
434
577
319
413
315
365
181
217
359
174
505
317
171
102
270
295

Name

Torvik, Derrick
Webster, Kellen
Edney, Cayce
Finley, Mark
Jones, Noah
Calhoun, Andrew
Piszczek, Ethan
Grubbs, Tony
Yurosko, Jake
Isaacs, Anson
Fleming, Nathan
Wilson, Sam
Chacko, Michael
Dean, Henry
Springer, Carson
Brauninger, Max
Weirsma, Ryne

Team

Feast

KC East

Somo Rush
Feast

KC East

Feast

Illinois Crusaders
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Illinois Crusaders
Christ Prep, KC
LCA Chargers
Feast

Christ Prep, KC
Albuquerque
FCA Knights

FCA Knights

Seed
05:17.00
05:10.00
05:16.40

05:18.0
05:10.00
05:30.00
05:34.00
05:39.00
05:49.00
05:39.00

06:23.0
06:15.00

06:11.00
05:30.00
06:15.00
06:50.00

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Finals
05:20.59
05:22.08
05:22.91
05:24.79
05:31.18
05:32.07
05:41.19
05:42.13
05:43.73
05:48.00
05:53.47
05:57.01
05:57.19
06:18.93
06:35.32
06:59.44
07:45.94

Place
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328
413
434
319
315
365
181
174
359
489
317
171
102

Name

Torvik, Derrick
Jones, Noah
Webster, Kellen
Finley, Mark
Calhoun, Andrew
Piszczek, Ethan
Grubbs, Tony
Fleming, Nathan
Isaacs, Anson
Penner, Michael
Chacko, Michael
Dean, Henry
Springer, Carson

Team

Feast

KC East

KC East

Feast

Feast

Illinois Crusaders
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Illinois Crusaders
LCA Chargers
Feast

Christ Prep, KC
Albuquerque

Seed
08:05.00
09:00.00
09:00.00

08:36.0
08:50.00
08:45.00
09:24.00
09:25.00

09:59.00

Finals
50:24.00
08:13.46
08:13.90
08:17.24
08:29.88
08:37.78
08:40.50
08:52.34
08:54.87
09:17.15
09:17.72
09:45.06
09:58.02



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO

Male — 14 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13
- Boys100Meter Hurdles14and Under
Place Name Team Seed Finals

1 424 Robison, Elijah KC East 14.00 15.85

2 498 Sweet, Nathaniel LCA Chargers 16.04 16.12

3 485 Marshall, Evan LCA Chargers 15.89 16.90

4 272 Brook, Joseph FCA Knights 18.60 18.89

5 361 Johnson, Jesse lllinois Crusaders 19.37

6 178 Gramling, Matthew Christ Prep, KC 17.69 19.72

7 589 Smith, Josiah Somo Rush 21.92

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 498 Sweet, Nathaniel LCA Chargers 44.64 45.13
2 320 Finley, Steven Feast 48.05 47.78
3 424 Robison, Elijah KC East 45.00 47.85
4 485 Marshall, Evan LCA Chargers 47.33 50.05
5 361 Johnson, Jesse Illinois Crusaders 52.10 52.34
6 178 Gramling, Matthew Christ Prep, KC 50.62 52.44



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO

Male — 14 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13
~ Boys4xl00MeterRelayl4andUnder
Place Team Seed Finals
1 FCAKnights 'A' 51.00 54.88
1) 294 Simmons, Aaron 2) 272 Brock, Joseph
3) 293 Shaefer, Andy 4) 273 Campbell, Shakur

2 Somo Rush'A' 55.92 55.33
1) 576 Cullins, Caleb 2) | 578 Edney, Ryan
3) 577 Edney, Cayce 4) 591 Stovall, Azariah

3 | Christ Prep, KC'A' 54.40 55.36
1) 178 Gramling, Matthew 2) 185 Lading, Zackary
3) 190 Lobdell, Hunter 4) 202 Roberts, Evan

4 Springfield Knights 'A’ 58.30 57.30
1) 612 Garrison, Davis 2) 615 Moon, Jason
3) 618 Schaffitzel, Abe 4) 619 Schaffitzel, Jake

5 KCEast'A' 55.00 01:00.62
1) 415 Morrison, Evan 2) 418 Phillips, Benaiah
3) 4) | 398 Aeschilman, Nathan

6 LCA Chargers'A' 01:00.95
1) 501 Vermillion, Payson 2) 472 Delsol, Raphael
3) 478 Hargrave, Christian 4) 475 Elder, Michael

7 Somo Rush 'B' x01:05.12
1) 572 Campbell, Logan 2) 566 Amstutz, Lincoln

3) 570 Campbell, Connor 4) 574  Coss, Micah



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 14 and Under

Place

Team

LCA Chargers 'A'

1) 471 Delsol, Curtis
3) 469 Compton, J.T.
Christ Prep, KC'A'

1) 162 Dallimore, Christopher

3) 190 Lobdell, Hunter
Illinois Crusaders 'A'

1) 366 Sink, Ethan

3) | 356 Gutfeldt, Peter

KC East 'A'

1) 398 Aeschilman, Nathan
3) 415 Morrison, Evan
Somo Rush 'A'

1) 578 Edney, Ryan

3) | 574 Coss, Micah

2) 498
4) 485

2) 185
4) 201

2) 354
4) 361

2) 418
4) 424

2) 572
4) 591

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Seed

01:48.00
Sweet, Nathaniel
Marshall, Evan

01:57.00
Lading, Zackary
Roberts, Alex

02:03.10
Budill, Caleb
Johnson, Jesse

01:55.00
Phillips, Benaiah
Robinson, Elijah

02:16.88
Campbell, Logan
Stovall, Azariah

Finals
01:49.84

01:54.54

01:58.06

01:59.60

02:07.86

Place
1

Team

Feast 'A'

1) 320 Finley, Steven

3) 331 Waschek, Jackson
KC East 'A'

1) 415 Morrison, Evan

3) 424 Robinson, Elijah
Illinois Crusaders 'A'

1) 365 Piszczek, Ethan

3) 372 Williams, Jayston
Christ Prep, KC'A'

1) 178 Gramling, Matthew
3) 201 Roberts, Alex
Somo Rush 'A'

1) 589 Smith, Josiah

3) 578 Edney, Ryan

LCA Chargers 'A'

1) 475 Elder, Michael

3) 489 Penner, Michael

2)
4)

2)
4)

319
328

413
435

359
353

190
158

566
577

480
505

Seed
04:14.00
Finley, Mark
Torvik, Derrick
04:20.00
Jones, Noah
Yount, Braedon
04:17.40
Isaacs, Anson
Boehlje, Nathaniel
04:28.00

Lobdell, Hunter
Brown, Andrew

Amstutz, Lincoln
Edney, Cayce

Hoffeditz, Zac
Wilson, Sam

Finals
04:08.76

04:14.37

04:15.92

04:25.91

04:50.01

05:08.54



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 14 and Under

Place

Team

Feast 'A'

1) 331 Waschek, Jackson

3) | 319 Finley, Mark
Christ Prep, KC'A’

1) 158 Brown, Andrew
3) 174 Fleming, Nathan

KC East 'A’

1) 434 \Webster, Kellen
3) | 418 Phillips, Benaiah

2) 315
4) 328

2) 217
4) 212

2) 435
4) 413

Springfield, MO

5/10/13-5/11/13

Seed

09:55.00
Calhoun, Andrew
Torvik, Derrick

11:15.00
Yurosko, Jake
Unruh, Braydon

10:00.00
Yount, Braedon
Jones, Noah

Finals
09:52.45

10:05.75

10:43.77

Place
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273
526
591
609
202
366
589
475
361
501

Name

Campbell, Shakur
Ginsterblum, Nate
Stovall, Azariah
Balsters, Bradley
Roberts, Evan
Sink, Ethan

Smith, Josiah
Elder, Michael
Johnson, Jesse
Vermillion, Payson

Team Seed
FCA Knights 1.62m
Oklahoma City 1.60m
Somo Rush 1.47m
Springfield Knights

Christ Prep, KC 1.47m
Illinois Crusaders 1.32m
Somo Rush

LCA Chargers 1.37m

lllinois Crusaders

LCA Chargers

Finals
1.55m
J1.55m
1.45m
J1.45m
1.40m
J1.40m
1.35m
J1.35m
1.30m
1.25m



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 14 and Under

Place
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526
273
616
212
353
625
577
469
327
589
365
178
485
578
204
158
185
480
501
475
574
398
102
471
572

Name
Ginsterblum, Nate
Campbell, Shakur
Poe, lan

Unruh, Braydon
Boehlje, Nathaniel
Wilder, Jonny
Edney, Cayce
Compton, J.T.
Stewart, Kyren
Smith, Josiah
Piszczek, Ethan
Gramling, Matthew
Marshall, Evan
Edney, Ryan
Simmons, Aaron
Brown, Andrew
Lading, Zackary
Hoffeditz, Zac
Vermillion, Payson
Elder, Michael
Coss, Micah
Aeschilman, Nathan
Springer, Carson
Delsol, Curtis
Campbell, Logan

Team

Oklahoma City
FCA Knights
Springfield Knights
Christ Prep, KC
[llinois Crusaders
Springfield Knights
Somo Rush

LCA Chargers
Feast

Somo Rush
Illinois Crusaders
Christ Prep, KC
LCA Chargers
Somo Rush

FCA Knights
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
LCA Chargers
LCA Chargers
LCA Chargers
Somo Rush

KC East
Albuquerque
LCA Chargers
Somo Rush

Springfield, MO

5/10/13-5/11/13

Seed
5.48m
5.35m

5.02m

4.06m

5.33m
4.26m
4.16m
3.91m
4.52m
4.58m
4.11m
3.91m
4.08m

3.35m
3.47m

3.32m

Finals
5.09m
5.06m
4.96m

14.96m
4.93m
4.71m
4.69m
4.61m
4.57m
4.52m
4.52m
4.47m
4.41m
4.36m
4.19m
4.04m
3.93m
3.73m
3.68m
x3.68m
3.35m
3.24m
2.86m
ND
ND

Place
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415
212
331
356
485
272
501
480

Name

Morrison, Evan
Unruh, Braydon
Waschek, Jackson
Gutfeldt, Peter
Marshall, Evan
Brock, Joseph
Vermillion, Payson
Hoffeditz, Zac

Team

KC East

Christ Prep, KC
Feast

Illinois Crusaders
LCA Chargers
FCA Knights

LCA Chargers
LCA Chargers

Seed

10.18m

9.75m
9.14m

Finals
10.84m
10.57m

9.81m
9.66m
9.25m
8.83m
8.14m
7.07m



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 14 and Under

Place Name

270  Brauninger, Max
487 Myers, Kaegan
372  Williams, Jayston
609 Balsters, Bradley
199  Potratz, Matthew
271 Brauninger, Peter
354 Budill, Caleb

103 Lingner, Andrew
180 @ Grubbs, John

272 Brock, Joseph
201 Roberts, Alex

12 480 Hoffeditz, Zac

-- 472 Delsol, Raphael

-- 102 Springer, Carson
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Springfield, MO

5/10/13-5/11/13

Team Seed

FCA Knights 11.02m
LCA Chargers

Illinois Crusaders 8.89m
Springfield Knights

Christ Prep, KC 8.68m
FCA Knights 10.56m
Illinois Crusaders

Branson Area

Christ Prep, KC 8.17m
FCA Knights 8.83m
Christ Prep, KC 7.26m
LCA Chargers

LCA Chargers

Albuquerque

Finals
11.71m
11.30m
10.81m

9.32m
9.04m
8.94m
8.79m
8.36m
7.98m
7.58m
7.50m
6.20m

ND

ND

Place Name

270  Brauninger, Max

271 Brauninger, Peter
498 Sweet, Nathaniel
372  Williams, Jayston
616  Poe, lan

199 Potratz, Matthew
354 Budill, Caleb

103 Lingner, Andrew
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487 Myers, Kaegan
180 Grubbs, John

501 Vermillion, Payson
320 Finley, Steven

201 Roberts, Alex

475 Elder, Michael

15 295 Weirsma, Ryne

-- 162 Dallimore, Christo
-- 331 Waschek, Jackson
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Team Seed

FCA Knights 39.97m
FCA Knights 26.94m
LCA Chargers 32.66m
Illinois Crusaders 28.95m
Springfield Knights

Christ Prep, KC 24.38m
Illinois Crusaders

Branson Area

LCA Chargers

Christ Prep, KC 29.19m
LCA Chargers

Feast

Christ Prep, KC 18.36m
LCA Chargers 19.50m
FCA Knights 11.96m
Christ Prep, KC 21.38m
Feast 24.40m

Finals
38.89m
33.60m
31.98m
29.84m
29.51m
29.05m
28.05m
27.97m
24.77m
24.60m
24.29m
23.48m
21.90m
21.35m

7.77m
ND
ND



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 14 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Place Name

526 Ginsterblum, Nate
331 Waschek, Jackson
270 | Brauninger, Max
201 Roberts, Alex

180 @ Grubbs, John

356 Gutfeldt, Peter
199 @ Potratz, Matthew
271 Brauninger, Peter
354 Budill, Caleb

353 Boehlje, Nathaniel
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Team Seed
Oklahoma City 24.38m
Feast

FCA Knights 26.51m

Christ Prep, KC

Christ Prep, KC 21.00m
Illinois Crusaders

Christ Prep, KC

FCA Knights 19.81m

Illinois Crusaders
Illinois Crusaders

*Scores in this event may not be accurate.

Finals
1068.50m*
1015.00m*
1002.00m*

981.50m*
951.50m*
918.50m*
792.00m*
738.50m*
732.00m*
624.50m*

Place Name

424 | Robinson, Elijah
415 Morrison, Evan
331 Waschek, Jackson
498 Sweet, Nathaniel
372  Williams, Jayston
609 Balsters, Bradley
435  Yount, Braedon
366 Sink, Ethan

356 Gutfeldt, Peter
616 Poe, lan

11 480 Hoffeditz, Zac

-- 589 Smith, Josiah

-- 365 Piszczek, Ethan
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Team Finals Points
KC East 02:21.94 582
KC East 02:27.18 523
Feast 02:32.75 463
LCA Chargers 02:34.06 450
Illinois Chargers 02:39.56 395
Springfield Knights 02:40.90 382
KC East 02:41.56 375
Illinois Chargers 02:43.81 354
Illinois Chargers 02:44.28 350
Springfield Knights 02:48.62 311
LCA Chargers 03:32.53 42
Somo Rush NT

Illinois Chargers NT



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO

Male — 14 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13
~ Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 14 and Under
Place @ Name Team Finals Points
1 424 Robinson, Elijah KC East 15.01 848
2 498 Sweet, Nathaniel LCA Chargers 15.37 805
3 415 Morrison, Evan KC East 16.14 717
4 372 Williams, Jayston Illinois Chargers 18.49 478
5 356 Gutfeldt, Peter Illinois Chargers 18.80 450
6 616 Poe,lan Springfield Knights 18.82 448
7 365 Piszczek, Ethan Illinois Chargers 19.45 394
8 589 Smith, Josiah Somo Rush 19.81 364
9 331 Waschek, Jackson Feast 19.95 353
10 609 Balsters, Bradley Springfield Knights 20.02 348
11 366 Sink, Ethan Illinois Chargers 20.74 293
12 480 Hoffeditz, Zac LCA Chargers 21.40 247
13 435 Yount, Braedon KC East 21.78 222

Place Name Team Finals Points
1 498 Sweet, Nathaniel LCA Chargers 1.52m 404
2 331 Waschek, Jackson Feast 1.37m 297
2 435 Yount, Braedon KC East 1.37m 297
2 415 Morrison, Evan KC East 1.37m 297
2 589 Smith, Josiah Somo Rush 1.37m 297
2 609 Balsters, Bradley Springfield Knights 1.37m 297
2 366 | Sink, Ethan Illinois Chargers 1.37m 297
8 372 Williams, Jayston Illinois Chargers 1.32m 263
8 616 Poe, lan Springfield Knights 1.32m 263
8 424 Robinson, Elijah KC East 1.32m 263
11 365 Piszczek, Ethan Illinois Chargers 1.17m 170
11 480 Hoffeditz, Zac LCA Chargers 1.17m 170
11 356 Gutfeldt, Peter Illinois Chargers 1.17m 170



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO

Male — 14 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13
~ OutdoorPentathlon: #4 Boys Long Jump 14 and Under
Place Name Team Finals Points
1 498 Sweet, Nathaniel LCA Chargers 5.04m 390
2 616 Poe,lan Springfield Knights 4.86m 356
3 415 Morrison, Evan KC East 4.84m 352
4 424 Robinson, Elijah KC East 4.69m 324
5 356 Gutfeldt, Peter Illinois Chargers 4.46m 283
6 331 Waschek, Jackson Feast 4.27m 250
7 365 Piszczek, Ethan Illinois Chargers 4.25m 247
8 609 Balsters, Bradley Springfield Knights 4.16m 232
9 480 Hoffeditz, Zac LCA Chargers 3.97m 201
10 372 Williams, Jayston Illinois Chargers 3.95m 198
11 366  Sink, Ethan Illinois Chargers 3.93m 195
12 435 Yount, Braedon KC East 3.78m 171
-- 589 Smith, Josiah Somo Rush ND

Place Name Team Finals Points
1 616 Poe,lan Springfield Knights 10.68m 527
2 498 Sweet, Nathaniel LCA Chargers 10.22m 499
3 372  Williams, Jayston Illinois Chargers 9.57m 460
4 609 Balsters, Bradley Springfield Knights 9.47m 454
5 415 Morrison, Evan KC East 9.28m 443
6 331 Waschek, Jackson Feast 8.90m 420
7 424 Robinson, Elijah KC East 7.73m 350
8 365 Piszczek, Ethan Illinois Chargers 6.79m 295
9 435 | Yount, Braedon KC East 6.67m 288
10 356 Gutfeldt, Peter Illinois Chargers 6.05m 252
11 480 Hoffeditz, Zac LCA Chargers 5.71m 232
12 366 Sink, Ethan Illinois Chargers 4.47m 161

589 Smith, Josiah Somo Rush ND



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 14 and Under

Place Name

498 Sweet, Nathaniel
424 Robinson, Elijah
415 Morrison, Evan
616 Poe, lan

372  Williams, Jayston
331 Waschek, Jackson
609 Balsters, Bradley
318 Criddle, Courage
356 Gutfeldt, Peter
435 Yount, Braedon
366 Sink, Ethan

365 Piszczek, Ethan
480 Hoffeditz, Zac
589 Smith, Josiah
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Team

LCA Chargers

KC East

KC East
Springfield Knights
Illinois Chargers
Feast

Springfield Knights
Feast

Illinois Chargers
KC East

Illinois Chargers
Illinois Chargers
LCA Chargers
Somo Rush

Springfield, MO

5/10/13-5/11/13

Seed

Finals
2548
2367
2332
1905
1794
1783
1713
1566
1505
1353
1300
1106

892
661
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KC East

Christ Prep, KC

LCA Chargers

Feast

Illinois Crusaders

FCA Knights

Somo Rush

Springfield Knights

Oklahoma City Storm High School
Heartland School

Branson Area Homeschoolers

137
130
124
123
102
100
54
44
29



